
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
D N S  

PIC 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
3 
1 
3 
4 
1 
1 
2 
4 
3 

DNS 

No. 
7 

92 
84 
48 
65 
53 

184 
49 

271 
787 

21 
393 

51 
3 

119 

95 

Name 
Josh Moriarty 
Michael Reischl 
Jim Loveall 
Steve Gilmore 
Eric Smith 
Michael Deilke 
Tony Delane 
Pat Hall 
Timothy Osborne 
Joe Gordon 
Rob Scholl 
Arash  Na d ershah i  M .D.  
Jeffrey Quick 
David Kingstone 
Robert Scollard 

Charlie Lyford 

Class 
BS 

CP 

SP911 

SP911 

CP 

BS 

BS 

GT2 

SP911 

SP911 

PRO3 

DP 

DP 

BS 

CP 

BS 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
5 

Best Tm 
1:33.057 
1:33.899 
1:33.853 
1:33.892 
1:34.375 
1:34.287 
1:33.565 
1:36.393 
1:35.574 
1:36.304 
1:39.827 
1:40.851 
1:41.629 
1:41.538 
1:40.598 

Make/Model 
1969 Datsun 510 
1967 Porsche 911S 
1978 Porsche 911 SC 
1978 Porsche 911SC 
1969 Porsche 911 
1969 BMW 2002 
1969 BMW 2002 
1972 Datsun 240z 
1978 Porsche 911SC 
1983 Porsche 911 SC 
1990 BMW 325 
1 9 6 9  A lf a  R o m e o  1 7 5 0  S p id e r  
1967 Triumph TR4-A 
1967 Alfa Romeo GT 
1969 Lotus Super 7 

1969 BMW 2002 

Hometown 
Graham WA 
Enumclaw WA 
Bellingham WA 
Sherwood OR 
Indianola WA 
Langley WA 
Woodinville WA 
Nelson BC 
Woodinville WA 
Carnation WA 
Fox Island WA 
Bellevue WA 
Kent WA 
Hansville WA 
Beaverton OR 

Bellevue WA 

D i s p l a c e m e n t
1800 
2040 
3000 
3000 
2500 
1990 
2000 
2598 
3000 
3000 
2500 
1750 
2138 
1779 
1600 

1998 

Member 
Expired 
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
New 
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  

A p p ro v ed  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/9/2024 4:36:12 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Linda Grass 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

Margin of Victory 

3.653 

Avg. Speed 

74.209 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.057 

Best Speed 

87.043 

Best Lap by 

7 - Josh Moriarty 

Fall Finale 2024 

Group 5, 6, 12a - Vint & Hist Mid Bore 

Race #1 

Race started at 13:33:28 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

9/28/2024 13:20 

Fall Finale 2024

September 28-29,2024



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
D N S  
D N S  

PIC 
1 
2 
1 
2 
1 
3 
1 
3 
4 
1 
1 
4 
2 
2 

DNS 
DNS 

No. 
84 
48 

7 
184 

65 
53 
49 

787 
271 

21 
393 

3 
92 
51 

95 
119 

Name 
Jim Loveall 
Steve Gilmore 
Josh Moriarty 
Tony Delane 
Eric Smith 
Michael Deilke 
Pat Hall 
Joe Gordon 
Timothy Osborne 
Rob Scholl 
Arash  Na d ershah i  M .D.  
David Kingstone 
Michael Reischl 
Jeffrey Quick 

Charlie Lyford 
Robert Scollard 

Class 
SP911 

SP911 

BS 

BS 

CP 

BS 

GT2 

SP911 

SP911 

PRO3 

DP 

BS 

CP 

DP 

BS 

CP 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

9 
2 

Best Tm 
1:33.630 
1:32.710 
1:33.160 
1:33.291 
1:33.963 
1:34.549 
1:36.164 
1:36.376 
1:37.998 
1:39.966 
1:40.383 
1:42.766 
1:33.463 
2:06.582 

Make/Model 
1978 Porsche 911 SC 
1978 Porsche 911SC 
1969 Datsun 510 
1969 BMW 2002 
1969 Porsche 911 
1969 BMW 2002 
1972 Datsun 240z 
1983 Porsche 911 SC 
1978 Porsche 911SC 
1990 BMW 325 
1 9 6 9  A lf a  R o m e o  1 7 5 0  S p id e r  
1967 Alfa Romeo GT 
1967 Porsche 911S 
1967 Triumph TR4-A 

1969 BMW 2002 
1969 Lotus Super 7 

Hometown 
Bellingham WA 
Sherwood OR 
Graham WA 
Woodinville WA 
Indianola WA 
Langley WA 
Nelson BC 
Carnation WA 
Woodinville WA 
Fox Island WA 
Bellevue WA 
Hansville WA 
Enumclaw WA 
Kent WA 

Bellevue WA 
Beaverton OR 

D i s p l a c e m e n t  
3000 
3000 
1800 
2000 
2500 
1990 
2598 
3000 
3000 
2500 
1750 
1779 
2040 
2138 

1998 
1600 

Member 
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
Expired 
New 
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  

A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/9/2024 4:36:46 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Linda Grass 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

Margin of Victory 

3.728 

Avg. Speed 

76.727 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.710 

Best Speed 

87.369 

Best Lap by 

48 - Steve Gilmore 

 

Fall Finale 2024 

Group 5, 6, 12a - Vint & Hist Mid Bore 

Race #2 

Race started at 15:07:05 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

9/28/2024 15:05 

 Fall Finale 2024

September 28-29,2024



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
D N S  
D N S  

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
1 
3 
4 
2 
3 
1 
3 
4 
2 

DNS 
DNS 

No. 
7 

48 
84 
92 
65 
49 

787 
271 

53 
119 

51 
3 

184 
393 

95 
21 

Name 
Josh Moriarty 
Steve Gilmore 
Jim Loveall 
Michael Reischl 
Eric Smith 
Pat Hall 
Joe Gordon 
Timothy Osborne 
Michael Deilke 
Robert Scollard 
Jeffrey Quick 
David Kingstone 
Tony Delane 
Arash  Na d ershah i  M .D.  

Charlie Lyford 
Rob Scholl 

Class 
BS 

SP911 

SP911 

CP 

CP 

GT2 

SP911 

SP911 

BS 

CP 

DP 

BS 

BS 

DP 

BS 

PRO3 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

5 
2 

Best Tm 
1:33.276 
1:34.030 
1:33.792 
1:33.931 
1:34.391 
1:34.022 
1:35.183 
1:35.855 
1:35.810 
1:38.873 
1:41.731 
1:43.328 
1:53.155 

Make/Model 
1969 Datsun 510 
1978 Porsche 911SC 
1978 Porsche 911 SC 
1967 Porsche 911S 
1969 Porsche 911 
1972 Datsun 240z 
1983 Porsche 911 SC 
1978 Porsche 911SC 
1969 BMW 2002 
1969 Lotus Super 7 
1967 Triumph TR4-A 
1967 Alfa Romeo GT 
1969 BMW 2002 
1 9 6 9  A lf a  R o m e o  1 7 5 0  S p id e r  

1969 BMW 2002 
1990 BMW 325 

Hometown 
Graham WA 
Sherwood OR 
Bellingham WA 
Enumclaw WA 
Indianola WA 
Nelson BC 
Carnation WA 
Woodinville WA 
Langley WA 
Beaverton OR 
Kent WA 
Hansville WA 
Woodinville WA 
Bellevue WA 

Bellevue WA 
Fox Island WA 

D i s p l a c e m e n t  
1800 
3000 
3000 
2040 
2500 
2598 
3000 
3000 
1990 
1600 
2138 
1779 
2000 
1750 

1998 
2500 

Member 
Expired 
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
New 
A p p ro v ed  

A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Car #393 Nonfunctioning transponder 

Printed: 10/9/2024 4:37:07 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Linda Grass 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

Margin of Victory 

7.163 

Avg. Speed 

78.467 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.276 

Best Speed 

86.839 

Best Lap by 

7 - Josh Moriarty 

 

Fall Finale 2024 

Group 5, 6, 12a - Vint & Hist Mid Bore 

Race #3 

Race started at 9:51:44 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

9/29/2024 09:45 

 Fall Finale 2024

September 28-29,2024



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
4 
1 
3 
1 
2 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
7 

48 
84 
92 
49 

184 
65 

271 
787 

21 
119 

51 
393 

3 
53 
95 

Name 
Josh Moriarty 
Steve Gilmore 
Jim Loveall 
Michael Reischl 
Pat Hall 
Tony Delane 
Eric Smith 
Timothy Osborne 
Joe Gordon 
Rob Scholl 
Robert Scollard 
Jeffrey Quick 
Arash  Na d ershah i  M .D.  

David Kingstone 
Michael Deilke 
Charlie Lyford 

Class 
BS 

SP911 

SP911 

CP 

GT2 

BS 

CP 

SP911 

SP911 

PRO3 

CP 

DP 

DP 

BS 

BS 

BS 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 

4 

Best Tm 
1:33.379 
1:34.057 
1:33.765 
1:34.364 
1:34.019 
1:34.000 
1:35.520 
1:36.134 
1:36.226 
1:39.746 
1:39.872 
1:43.974 
1:46.475 

Make/Model 
1969 Datsun 510 
1978 Porsche 911SC 
1978 Porsche 911 SC 
1967 Porsche 911S 
1972 Datsun 240z 
1969 BMW 2002 
1969 Porsche 911 
1978 Porsche 911SC 
1983 Porsche 911 SC 
1990 BMW 325 
1969 Lotus Super 7 
1967 Triumph TR4-A 
1 9 6 9  A lf a  R o m e o  1 7 5 0  S p id e r  

1967 Alfa Romeo GT 
1969 BMW 2002 
1969 BMW 2002 

Hometown 
Graham WA 
Sherwood OR 
Bellingham WA 
Enumclaw WA 
Nelson BC 
Woodinville WA 
Indianola WA 
Woodinville WA 
Carnation WA 
Fox Island WA 
Beaverton OR 
Kent WA 
Bellevue WA 

Hansville WA 
Langley WA 
Bellevue WA 

D i s p l a c e m e n t  
1800 
3000 
3000 
2040 
2598 
2000 
2500 
3000 
3000 
2500 
1600 
2138 
1750 

1779 
1990 
1998 

Member 
Expired 
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
New 
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  

A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/9/2024 4:37:23 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Linda Grass 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

Margin of Victory 

5.295 

Avg. Speed 

77.765 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.379 

Best Speed 

86.743 

Best Lap by 

7 - Josh Moriarty 

 

Fall Finale 2024 

Group 5, 6, 12a - Vint & Hist Mid Bore 

Race #4 

Race started at 11:55:14 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

9/29/2024 11:45 

 Fall Finale 2024

September 28-29,2024



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  

PIC 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
92 

7 
21 

393 
184 

51 

3 
53 
95 
65 

119 
49 
48 
84 

271 
787 

Name 
Michael Reischl 
Josh Moriarty 
Rob Scholl 
Arash  Na d ershah i  M .D.  
Tony Delane 
Jeffrey Quick 

David Kingstone 
Michael Deilke 
Charlie Lyford 
Eric Smith 
Robert Scollard 
Pat Hall 
Steve Gilmore 
Jim Loveall 
Timothy Osborne 
Joe Gordon 

Class 
CP 

BS 

PRO3 

DP 

BS 

DP 

BS 

BS 

BS 

CP 

CP 

GT2 

SP911 

SP911 

SP911 

SP911 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
6 
2 
2 

Best Tm 
1:34.270 
1:34.240 
1:39.925 
1:41.878 
1:55.804 

11:20.764 

Make/Model 
1967 Porsche 911S 
1969 Datsun 510 
1990 BMW 325 
1 9 6 9  A lf a  R o m e o  1 7 5 0  S p id e r  
1969 BMW 2002 
1967 Triumph TR4-A 

1967 Alfa Romeo GT 
1969 BMW 2002 
1969 BMW 2002 
1969 Porsche 911 
1969 Lotus Super 7 
1972 Datsun 240z 
1978 Porsche 911SC 
1978 Porsche 911 SC 
1978 Porsche 911SC 
1983 Porsche 911 SC 

Hometown 
Enumclaw WA 
Graham WA 
Fox Island WA 
Bellevue WA 
Woodinville WA 
Kent WA 

Hansville WA 
Langley WA 
Bellevue WA 
Indianola WA 
Beaverton OR 
Nelson BC 
Sherwood OR 
Bellingham WA 
Woodinville WA 
Carnation WA 

D i s p l a c e m e n t  
2040 
1800 
2500 
1750 
2000 
2138 

1779 
1990 
1998 
2500 
1600 
2598 
3000 
3000 
3000 
3000 

Member 
A p p ro v ed  
Expired 
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
New 
A p p ro v ed  

A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/9/2024 4:37:44 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Linda Grass 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

Margin of Victory 

0.262 

Avg. Speed 

76.154 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.240 

Best Speed 

85.951 

Best Lap by 

7 - Josh Moriarty 

 

Fall Finale 2024 

Group 5, 6, 12a - Vint & Hist Mid Bore 

Race #5 

Race started at 15:47:18 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

9/29/2024 15:25 

 Fall Finale 2024

September 28-29,2024


